Brass Pipe Fittings
CONSTRUCTION
• Straights and shapes are manufactured from CA360, CA345 or CA377 brass
ADVANTAGES
• Large range of styles and sizes
• Some shapes are offered in either extruded or forged patterns
APPLICATIONS
• Use with brass, copper or iron pipe
• Use in low and medium pressure lines
• Fair vibration resistance
• Temperature range of -65° to +250° F.
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Order by part number as indicated in the catalog
• Nomenclature example:
P1RN 0402N
NOTES
• Non-stock items and special parts are available on a quotation basis.
• configurations and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Type of fitting: Reducing Nipple
Pipe thread 1 = 1/4”NPT
Pipe thread 2 = 1/8”NPT
Sitecna Sas Via G. Di Vittorio, 22 20068 Peschiera Borromeo Milano - Italy
Tel. +39 025475482 ra   +39 0255302744 ra Fax +39 0255303713  e-mail :  info@sitecna.net
INDEX
P1FE         FEMALE ELBOW NPT            REF SAE 130238
PART NPT PIPE
NUMBER THREAD A B
P1FE02N 1/8” 0.59” 0.59”
P1FE04N 1/4” 0.78” 0.78”
P1FE0402N 1/4”X1/8” 0.72” 0.72”
P1FE06N 3/8” 0.84” 0.84”
P1FE0604N 3/8”X1/4” 0.81” 0.81”
P1FE08N 1/2” 0.84” 0.84”
P1FE0806N 1/2”X3/8” 1.00” 1.00”
P1FE12N 3/4” 1.18” 1.18”
P1FE45 FEMALE ELBOW 45° NPT
PART NPT PIPE
NUMBER THREAD A B
P1FE4502N 1/8” 0.46” 0.46”
P1FE4504N 1/4” 0.64” 0.64”
P1FE4506N 3/8” 0.61” 0.61”
P1FE4508N 1/2” 0.72” 0.72”
P1FT        FEMALE TEE NPT REF SAE 130438
PART NPT PIPE
NUMBER THREAD A B
P1FT02N 1/8” 0.56” 0.56”